
Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 13
Stops: 14
Trims: 114
Total thread: 323.31ft
Total bobbin: 105.05ft
Stop Sequence:
# Color St. Code Name
1. 1,348 3001 Dark Cyan
2. 719 3159 PALE Spring Green
3. 1,146 2970 Basil
4. 462 3155 Bright Lime
5. 763 3038 DK Spruce
6. 972 3822 DK Orchid
7. 273 2376 Yellow
8. 1,321 2253 LT Peach
9. 371 2426 DKST Apricot
10. 1,158 2187 MD Salmon Pink
11. 1,965 2291 Bright Red
12. 798 2218 Pink Lady
13. 427 2226 DK Cranberry
14. 9,830 2170 Black
Thread usage: 318.71ft
N# Color Name Length
12. 3001 Dark Cyan 19.52ft
10. 3159 PALE Spring Green 10.70ft
11. 2970 Basil 17.24ft
9. 3155 Bright Lime 6.75ft
13. 3038 DK Spruce 11.14ft
8. 3822 DK Orchid 14.97ft
7. 2376 Yellow 3.84ft
4. 2253 LT Peach 21.27ft
6. 2426 DKST Apricot 5.21ft
3. 2187 MD Salmon Pink 16.93ft
5. 2291 Bright Red 31.79ft
1. 2218 Pink Lady 14.23ft
2. 2226 DK Cranberry 5.71ft
15. 2170 Black 139.40ft
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Stitches: 21,555
Height: 6.87 in
Width: 4.83 in
Colors: 14
Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 1:1
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